South Boston Speedwa

LATE MODEL 2011 FINAL Point Standings 3/7/11

OOONOU!-&NN-Ag

Car#

26
04
12
83
)

8

2

74
q

84
42
44
7

40
5

14
70
20
4

05
02
40
27
44
57
31
1
82

51
28
20
4

23
3

33
17
33
01
16
02
7

21
27
14
85
72
20
13
20
04

Name

Philip Morris
Natalie Sather
Dennis Holdren
Matt Bowding
Bruce Anderson
Josh Oakley
Tommy Peregoy
Ronald Hll

Lee Pulliam
Peyton Sellers
Sam Hunt
Justin Johnson
Michael Hardin
C.E. Fak
Frank Deiny, Jr.
Kyle Waltz

Julka Landaver
Taylor Doggett
Nick Smith
Doug Godsey
Matt Waltz
Jonathan Smith
Jeb Burton
Mike Dame
Eddie Johnson
Tim George, Jr.
Scott Marshall
Barry Beggarly
Matt McCall
Dustin Rumiey
Terry Carroll
Kelly Kingery
Michael Rouse
Thomas Scott
Kenny Forbes
Stacy Puryear
Leigh Caruthers
Dustin Storm
Jeff Oakley
Greg Femandez
Dude Gibbs
Wayne Corprew
Tommy Lemons
Rodney Cook
Brian Creasy
Garrett Campbell

Spencer Gallagher

Danny Willis, Jr.
Andrew Dean
Bugs Hairfield

2011 Championshi

Points Standings

Austin Thaxton
Stephen Berry
Temry Dease
Brian Rundstrom
Bobby Cash
Jason Adkins

Joey Throckmorton

Shannon Marano
Kyle Hall
Brandon Butler
Drew Holdren
Brandon Brown
Jonathan Cash
Ryan Francisco
Johnny Cash
Wesley Falk
Maurice Hill
David Latour
Roger Parrish
Ned Culley
Rusty Skewes
Mark Wertz

Lin O'Neil

Dusty Elington
Brian Pembelton
Anthony Anders
Brent Younger
Tanner Rumberg
Hunter Devers
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South Boston Speedway | 2011 Championship Points Standings

LIMITED SPORTSMAN 2011 FINAL Point Standings 9711
Position Car# Name

Danny Willis, Jr.
Brian Pembelton
Bobby McCarty
Justin Snow
Austin Thaxton
Blake Stallings
Aaron Bumnett
Charles Bammes
J.D. Eversole
Meagan Creech
Chuck Lawson
Ken Morgan
Darrell Gichrist
Mike Jones
Mark Simpson
Hunter Pearce
Joey Throckmorton
Tim Robinette
Rob Clary

Kyle Appel
Chris Elliot
Caleb Davis
Joel Covington
Anthony Bames
Matt Taylor
Stacy Puryear
Gary Ledbetter
Kenny Bowes
Patrick Coleman
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South Boston Speedway | 2011 Championship Points Standings

BUDWEISER PURE STOCK 2011 FINAL Point Standings 3/7/11
i Car# L ET

17 Joe Allred
09 Trey Crews
29 Stuart Crews
12 Randy Hupp
31 Jake Brown
75 Daniel Crews
00 Bruce Mayo
3 Nathan Crews
9 Chris Crosby
49 Enc Crews
53 Libby Privette
61 Jimmy Wade
Kenny Mills
Bill Edwards
Daniel Moss
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Joe Conner
Anthony Glass
Jim Lacks
Garrett Marchant
Lee Wyatt
Charles Clardy
Jeff Deering
Josh Bames
Dawvid Marshall
Courtney Crosby
Kevin Bullock
Travis Miller
Steve Colins
Jarrett Milam
Chris Seay
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South Boston Speedway | 2011 Championship Points Standings

SOUTHERN VINTAGE MODIFIEDS 2011 FINAL Point Standings 9711
i Car# Name

Darryl Lacks

Donnie Lacks

Daryl Gwynn

Joseph Overstreet

Jeff Guill

Bob Randall

Johnny Stowall

Phd Barlans

Chris Jones

Kenny Campbell

Ronald Hill

Jeff Whitt

Scott Stinnett

Danny Willks, Jr.

Kevin Smith

Position
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Charles Crenshaw
Ryan Anderson
Collin Lioyd

Tyler Gordon
Aaron Hall
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RICHMOND as of 9-21-11
Position Name

Jasmine Vaughn
Trevor Rice
Heather Hughes
Terri Murray
Christopher Roberts
Chase Cole
Mathew Baisch
Cheyenne Stanley
Caleb Daniel
Samantha Hancock
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MARTINSVILLE as of 9-21-11
Position Name

Colin Frietas
Charles Powell
Jarvis Owen
Jerrett Messick
DeAndrew Clark
Jacob Young
Christopher Chandler
Deonte Howard
Sabrina Amos
Kelsa Snead
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Driscoll Taylor
Amber Harris
Skyler Smith
Josh Rice
Matthew Dyer
Michael Berry
Jason Fitts
Tyren Burt

TALLADEGA as of 9-21-11

Posits
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Name

Harmson Walker
Daniel Younger
William Cash
Michael Hardy
Jamee Serrrano
Cody Shelton

Jacob Hardy
Robert Oliver

Kion Tucker
Nicholas Martin
LaShawn Claughton
Joel Younger




